PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
smar tvis ionl ights.com
Four M5 Mounting
Holes on Base
T-slots for Connecting Lights 5-Pin M12 Connector
(Male) *When ordered
P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T
10

175 mm
Narrow                                                          Wide                                                                Line
(Grid set to 25 mm x 25 mm)
LIGHT PATTERNS
L I G H T I N G PAT T E R N F O R T H E S TA N DA R D L Z E300  with Narrow (10°) Lenses
Working Distance mm (inches) Pattern
(80% – 100% Measured Intensity)
500 mm (19.7”) 200 mm (~7.8”) H x 140 mm (~5.5”) V
1000 mm (39.4”)  400 mm (~15.7”) H x 280 mm (~11”) V
2000 mm (78.8”) 800 mm (~31.5”) H x 560 mm (~22”) V
Operation Illuminance (Lux)
Continuous Operation
1 Zone All  Zones
13,000 23,000
OverDrive™ Strobe 56,000 100,000
Smart Vision Lights recommends the LZE300 be used at a working distance between 300 mm to 4000 mm.
Illuminance measured at 500 mm from light.
L I G H T I N G PAT T E R N F O R T H E S TA N DA R D L Z E300  with Wide (25°) Lenses
Working Distance mm (inches) Pattern
(80% – 100% Measured Intensity)

light intensity within that time frame. NanoDrive™ technology is
patent-pending.
TM
TM
TM
TM
MULTI-DRIVE™
LZE300 Series of Linear Lights works best for:
ILLUMINATION
Bright Field Direct Lighting Dark Field
PART NUMBER
8
PART NUMBER
Additional wavelengths and lens options available upon request.
Part Number Examples:
LZE300-625 LZE300, standard (12 LEDs), 625 nm Red Wavelength,
Standard (Narrow) Lenses
LZE300-WHI-W LZE300, standard (12 LEDs), White, Wide Lenses
LZE300-470-W-LPI LZE300, standard (12 LEDs), 470 nm Blue Wavelength,
Wide Lenses,  Linear Polarizer Installed, Direct
Connect
LZE300
LENS:

none
LPI = Factory
Installed
505
365
395
470
WHI
625 850
940530
CONNECTOR:
Leave blank for
Direct Connect
DC = Daisy-Chain
 PG = Plug
LZE300-470-W-LPI-DC LZE300, standard (12 LEDs), 470 nm Blue
Wavelength, Wide Lenses,  Linear Polarizer
Installed, Daisy-Chain
When to Use a Linear Polarizers?
Polarizing filters can reduce reflections on specular

Diffuser  Used to widen the angle of light emission, reduce reflections, and increase uniformity.
GLOSSARY
Wavelengths options range from 365 nm to 1550 nm.*
Additional wavelengths available for many light families.
*See Part Number section for this light’s available standard wavelengths.
 365   395                              470                    505                                 530                                                                625          850     940                 WHI
Projector Dark Field Radial
Bright Field Direct Axial
Line Diffuse Panel Backlight
TYPES OF ILLUMINATIONS COMMON COLOR/WAVELENGTHS LEGEND
Short Wave Infrared LEDs are available in 1050 nm, 1200 nm,
1300 nm, 1450 nm, and 1550 nm.
Power Cables
Lengths Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
Jumper Cables
(Only for Daisy Chaining)
Lengths Part Number
300 mm 5PM12-J300
1000 mm 5PM12-J1000
2000 mm 5PM12-J2000
Mount
Description Part Number
3-Axis Pan and
Tilt Mount PB300-M5